
Ambush Outdoors - Aquatraction Order sheet

Outfitter - No Heater
Color

Charcoal / Black
Color

Light Oak / Black
Color

Dark Gray / Navy Blue

Outfitter - With Heater

Color
Dark Gray / Navy Blue

Color
Light Oak / Black

Color
Charcoal / Black

Slammer Series

$3,145

$3,870

$3,720

$3,540

$3,025

$3,400

Borderline Option

Borderline Option

Contour Option

Contour Option

Teak Option

Teak Option


